
Broadcasting Information for “Designing Healthy Communities” 
 

Dates and Times City/Market Station and Channel 
11 pm Tuesday January 24 (1) 
11pm  Tuesday January 31  (2) 
11 pm Tuesday February 7  (3) 
11 pm Tuesday February 14 (4) 

Detroit 

WTVS 
56.1 

10pm Tuesday January 24 (1) 
10pm Tuesday January 31 (2) 
10pm Tuesday February 7 (3) 
10pm  Tuesday February 14 (4) 

Miami, FL 

WLRN 
17 or 17.1 

8pm Tuesday January 24 (1) 
8pm Tuesday January 31 (2) 
8pm  Tuesday February 7 (3) 
8pm Tuesday February 14 (4) 

Portland, OR 
(and the entire state) 

OPB Plus 
10.2 

10pm Tuesday January 24 (1) 
10pm Tuesday January 31 (2) 
10pm Tuesday February 7 (3)  
10pm Tuesday February 14 (4) 

Springfield, MO 

Ozarks Public Television 
21.1 

10pm Thursday January 26 (1) 
10pm Thursday February 2 (2) 
10pm Thursday February 9 (3) 
10pm Thursday February 16 (4) 

Tampa, FL 

WUSF Knowledge 
16.4 or 471 or 619 or 207 

10pm Sunday January 29 (1) 
10pm Sunday February 5 (2) 
10pm Sunday February 12 (3) 
10pm Sunday February 19 (4) 

Albuquerque 

KNMD 
9.1 

3pm Sunday January 29 (1) 
3pm Sunday February 5 (2) 
3pm Sunday February 12 (3) 
3pm Sunday February 19 (4) 

Milwaukee, 

MPTV 
36.1 

10pm-12pm Monday January 30 (1&2) 
10pm-12pm Monday February 6 (3&4) Jacksonville, 

WJCT More 
Comcast 212 



2pm Monday January 30 (1) 
2pm Monday February 6 (2) 
2pm Monday February 13 (3) 
2pm Monday February 20 (4) 

Kansas City 

KCPT2 
19.2 

9pm-11pm Tuesday January 31 (1&2) 
9pm-11pm Tuesday February 7 (3&4) Los Angeles 

KLCS 
58 or 58.1 

12 pm  Thursday February 2 (1) 
 12 pm Thursday February 9 (2) 
 12pm  Thursday February 16 (3) 
 12 pm Thursday February 23 (4) 

Boston/Durham 

NH Prime 
11.1 HD or 11.2 SD 

 

4am-6am Thursday February 2 (1&2) 
4am-6am Friday February 3 (3&4) New York 

WLIW 
21 

7pm Friday February 3 (1) 
7pm Friday February 10 (2) 
7pm Friday February 17 (3) 
7pm Friday February 24 (4) 

Salt Lake City 

UEN-TV 
9.1 

5pm Saturday February 4 (1) 
5pm Saturday February 11 (2) 
5pm  Saturday February  18 (3) 
5pm  Saturday February  25 (4) 

Indianapolis 

WFYI 
20.1 

1pm Saturday February 4 (1) 
2pm Saturday February 4 (2) 
3pm Saturday February 4 (3) 
4pm Saturday February 4 (4) 

Washington, DC 

WETA HD 
26.1 or 220 or 219 or  

1026 or 1003 or 526 or 613 or 26 

2pm-4pm Sunday  February 5 (1&2) 
2pm Sunday February 12 (3) 
2pm Sunday February 19 (4) 

Cleveland 

WVIZ 
25 

5pm  Sunday February 5 (1) 
5pm  Sunday February 12 (2) 
5pm Sunday February 19 (3) 
5pm Sunday February  26 (4) 

Grand Rapids 

WGVU 
35.1 

8pm Sunday February 5 (1) 
8pm Sunday February 12 (2) 
8pm Sunday February 19 (3) 
8pm Sunday February 26 (4) 

Syracuse, NY 

WCNY 
24.1 



2pm Sunday February 5 (1) 
2pm Sunday February 12 (2) 
2pm Sunday February 19 (3) 
2pm Sunday February  26 (4) 

West Palm Beach 

WXEL 
42.1 

10pm Tuesday February 7 (1) 
10pm Tuesday February 14 (2) 
10pm Tuesday February 21 (3) 
10pm Tuesday February 28 (4) 

Los Angeles/Huntington Beach 

KOCE Orange 
50.2 

8pm Tuesday February 7 (1) 
8pm Tuesday February 14 (2) 
8pm Tuesday February 21 (3) 
8pm Tuesday February 28 (4) 

Sacramento 

KVIE 2 
6.2 

7am and 10am Friday February 10 (1) 
8am and 11am Friday February 10 (2) 
7am and 10am Friday February 17(3) 
8am and 11am Friday February 17 (4) 

San Francisco 

KQED World 

8pm-10pm Sunday February 12 (1&2) 
8pm-10pm  Monday February 13 (3&4) Denver 

KBDI 2 
12 

2pm Saturday February 12 (1) 
2pm  Saturday February 19 (2) 
2 pm Saturday February 26 (3) 
2 pm Saturday March  4 (4) Denver and the entire state 

Rocky Mountain PBS 
Denver/Front Range 6 or 6.1 

Pueblo/Colorado Springs 8 or 8.1 
Grand Junction 18 or 18.1 

Durango 20 or 20.1 
Steamboat Springs 24.1 or 11 or 6 

No listing found 
Charlotte (and the entire state) 

 

No listing found  
Raleigh-Durham (& entire state) 

 

 


